

Department of Energy

Richland Operations Office P.O. Box 550 Richland, Washington 99352

04-FMD-0197

JUN 07 2004

Mr. Thomas A. Marcinko AdvanceMed Corporation A Computer Sciences Corporation Co. 15245 Shady Grove Road Rockville, Maryland 20850

Dear Mr. Marcinko:

CONTRACT NO DE-AC06-04RL14383 – TRANSMITTAL OF MODIFICATION A001 AND DISTRIBUTION OF OBLIGATION REPORT FOR AMH

Transmitted herewith is the subject modification A001, and distribution of obligation report. If you have any questions, please contact me, or your staff may contact John Sellards, Financial Management Division, at (509) 373-0664.

Sincerely,

Stacie L. Sedgwick Contracting Officer

acief. Sedguick

FMD:JBS

Attachments:

- 1. Modification A001
- 2. Obligation Report for AMH

Funds must be controlled within specific limitations required by law and/or at levels directed by the DOE contracting officer. Except as noted below, this document identifies the funding levels with corresponding Budget and Reporting (B&R) numbers and, for construction line items, the Budget Reference number, that cannot be exceeded. Costs plus commitments at each control point shall not exceed total budget authority (BA) available (Prior year uncosted and current fiscal year obligations) AND must be related to DOE authorized work scope. The following B&R numbers have funding ceilings at a lower level as indicated below:

ACTIVITY	B&R NUMBER	FUNDING CONTROL POINT
Work for other fed, agencies	400000000	By each individual work order from requesting entity.
Work for commercial entities	600000000 650000000	By each individual work order from requesting entity.
Inter-DOE work orders	820101000	By each individual work order from requesting entity.

Note: For modifications with a net change of \$0.00, the modification reflects changes in distribution.

FINAL

ADVANCEMED CORPORATION

A001

Requisition No.:

04RL14383.001

SF-0030

Page:

Contract ID: RL14383

Modification No.:

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

BNR Control	Budget Ref	Prior Year <u>Uncosted</u>	Amount This <u>Modification</u>	Previous Modifications Signed This FY	Total <u>FY Mods</u>	Total <u>BA Avail</u>
Fin Plan: RL	Fund Type: TF	<u>Approp:</u> 89X0243,91				
HA0000000		\$0.00	\$42,430.10	\$0.00	\$42,430.10	\$42,430.10
HD0000000		\$0.00	\$145,704.77	\$0.00	\$145,704.77	\$145,704.77
LM0800000		\$0.00	\$73,538.14	\$0.00	\$73,538.14	\$73,538.14
Fund Type Total		\$0.00	\$261,673.01	\$0.00	\$261,673.01	\$261,673.01
Fin Plan: RL	Fund Type: TP	<u>Approp:</u> 89X0251.91				
820101000		\$0.00	\$500,000.00	\$0.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00
820200000		\$0.00	\$590,872.34	\$0.00	\$590,872.34	\$590,872.34
EY3500000		\$0.00	\$144,000.00	\$0.00	\$144,000.00	\$144,000.00
YN0000000		\$0.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00

ADVANCEMED CORPORATION

Modification No.:

Contract ID: RL14383

A001

Requisition No.:

04RL14383.001

SF-0030

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

BNR Control	Budget Ref	Prior Year <u>Uncosted</u>	Amount This <u>Modification</u>	Previous Modifications Signed This FY	Total <u>FY Mods</u>	Total <u>BA Avail</u>
Fund Type Total		\$0.00	\$1,239,872.34	\$0.00	\$1,239,872.34	\$1,239,872.34
<u>Fin Plan:</u> RL	Fund Type: TQ	<u>Approp:</u> 89X0249.91			·	
820101000		\$0.00	\$18,000.00	\$0.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
EW1000000		\$0.00	\$11,000.00	\$0.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
Fund Type Total	C.	\$0.00	\$29,000.00	\$0.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00
Total Fin Plan: RI		\$0.00	\$1,530,545.35	\$0.00	\$1,530,545.35	\$1,530,545.35

ADVANCEMED CORPORATION

Modification No.: A001

Contract ID: RL14383

Requisition No.: 04RL14383.001

SF-0030

Page:

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

						Previous		
				Prior Year	Amount This	Modifications	Total	Total
	BNR Control	Budget Ref		<u>Uncosted</u>	<u>Modification</u>	Signed This FY	FY Mods	BA Avail
							- 	
F	in Plan: RV	Fund Type: TQ	Approp:	89X0249.91		·		
	EW1000000		· 	\$0.00	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
F	und Type Total			\$0.00	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
Т	otal Fin Plan: RV			\$0.00	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
G	rand Total			\$0.00	\$1,545,545.35	\$0.00	\$1,545,545.35	\$1,545,545.35

DOE RL

FINAL

Contract No.:

RL14383

Modification No.:

A001

Distribution of Obligation Report

FY: 2004

Listed below is a detailed distribution of funds available for obligation to your contract. Costs are to be reported to DOE Financial Management Division at the level of detail identified.

Due to Congressional, Office of Management and Budget, and/or Department actions/restrictions, total fiscal year funding may not be available for obligation. Following is a distribution of funds available for obligation to your contract.

It should be pointed out, that all funds available for obligation to your contract MAY NOT have been obligated (contract modification unsigned). At no time are costs plus commitments to exceed the total funds OBLIGATED (Signed) at the BNR control point or a budget reference control level.

04-06-04

U4-U0-U4

DOE RL

Contract No.:

RL14383

Modification No.:

A001

Distribution of Obligations Report

Fin Plan	RL	Fund Type	TF	Appropriation	89X0243.91			•			,
Control Bud Reference	<u>BNR</u>	Detail <u>Bud Ref</u>	Program Task	Local <u>OPI Project</u>	Activity Order	<u>RL Task</u>	Prior Year <u>Uncosted</u>	This <u>Change</u>	Total FY BA <u>Signed</u>	Total Funds Available Signed	Total Funds Available For Obligation
				•			•	:		-	
	HA1001000					0000	.00.	42,430.10	.00	42,430.10	42,430.10
<i>EEOICPA</i>								<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Total Control Bud	iget Ref:	·					00	42,430.10	.00	42,430.10	42,430.10
Total BNR:		HA1001000					.00	42,430.10	00	42,430.10	42,430.10
Total BNR Contro	ol:	HA0000000				_	.00	42,430.10	.00	42,430.10	42,430.10
	HD2006100				•	0000	.00	2,196.31	.00	2,196.31	2,196.31
Coord. Med. Is.	sues			•	¥ .			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
Total Control Bud	lget Ref:						.00	2,196.31	.00	2,196.31	2,196.31
Total BNR.		HD2006100				·	.00	2,196.31	.00	2,196.31	2,196.31
	HD2006200					0000	.00	143,508.46	.00	143,508.46	143,508.46
Epidemiologic :	Surveillance: I	Tanford									
Total Control Bud	lget Ref:			*.			.00	143,508.46	.00.	143,508.46	143,508.46
Total BNR:		HD2006200	*				.00	143,508.46	.00	143,508,46	143,508.46
Total BNR Contro	ol:	HD0000000					.00	145,704.77	.00	145,704.77	145,704.77
	LM0801000					0000	.00	73,538.14	.00	73,538.14	73,538.14
Funding for wo	orker restructuri	ng activities from 20	03 and beyond			<u>.</u>					
Total Control Bud	lget Ref:	4			•		.00	73,538.14	.00	73,538:14	73,538.14
Total BNR:		LM0801000					.00.	73,538.14	.00	73,538.14	73,538.14
Total BNR Contro	ol:	LM0800000					.00.	73,538.14	.00	73,538.14	73,538.14
Total Fund Type:		TF				·	.00.	261,673.01	.00	261,673.01	261,673.01

DOE RL

Contract No.:

RL14383

Modification No.:

A001

Distribution of Obligations Report

Fin Plan	RL	Fund Type	TP /	Appropriation	on	89X0251.91							
Control Bud <u>Reference</u>	BNR	Detail <u>Bud Ref</u>	<u>Program Task</u>	<u>OPI</u>	Local Project	Activity Order	 <u>RL Task</u>		or Year costed	This <u>Change</u>	Total FY BA <u>Signed</u>	Total Funds Available <u>Signed</u>	Total Funds Available For Obligation
	820101000		TSKM5Z0445	SR90			0000		.00	.00	.00.	.00	.00
nuo marai	820101000		TSKRLADVMED	OR90	,		0000		.00	500,000.00	.00	500,000.00	500,000.00
		PNSO OBS OR90 Co	JS1 UR20			4.7				500,000,00		500,000,00	500.000.00
Total Control B	Suaget Ker:	820101000							.00	500,000.00		500,000.00	500,000.00
Total BNR:		820101000	1			•			.00	500,000.00	.00	500,000.00	500,000.00
Total BNR Cor	ntrol: 820201000	820101000		RL9B			D. II.d		.00 .00	500,000.00 39,679,92	.00	500,000.00	500,000.00
One month o		ity performed by Adva	ancMed for BHI	V F9D	-		BHI1		.00	39,019,92	.00	39,679.92	39,679.92
3112 111011111 0	820201000	.y porjor mou by mare		RL9F			FDH1		.00	431,447.50	.00	431,447.50	431,447.50
One month o		ity performed by Adve	ancMed. for FHI										
On a mandh a	820201000	·		RL9L			LMH1		.00	119,744.92	.00	119,744.92	119,744.92
•	•	ity performed by Adve	апсмеа. Jor СНС					. ———	00	F00.070.24		E00 070 04	500 070 04
Total Control B	Budget Ker;	820201000							.00.	590,872.34		590,872.34	590,872.34
Total BNR.		820201000							.00	590,872.34	.00	590,872.34	590,872.34
Total BNR Con		82020000	*DODI 0040						.00	590,872.34	.00	590,872.34	590,872.34
June Allotme	EY3542401		ADSRL0040				RNKA		.00	140,000.00	.00	140,000.00	140,000.00
June Attotme June Allotme	EY3542401		ADSRL0040				RNAA		.00	4,000.00	.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
Total Control B					-				.00	144,000,00	.00	144,000.00	144,000.00
	suaget Ker:	EY3542401	•										
Total BNR:		EY3500000				•			.00.	144,000.00		144,000.00	144,000.00
Total BNR Cor	ntrol; YN0100000	E13300000		•			0400		.00	144,000.00	.00	144,000.00	144,000.00
Initial fundin	i No 100000 ng put on the cont	tract on 1/6/04					S139		.00	5,000.00	.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Total Control B		1 del 01 17 07 07							.00	5,000.00	.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Total BNR:	Jangor Itol.	YN0100000							.00.	5,000.00	.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Total BNR Cor	mten!	YN0000000							.00	5,000.00		5,000.00	5,000.00
		ТР											
Total Fund Typ	pe:	-1							.00	1,239,872.34	.00	1,239,872.34	1,239,872.34

04-06-04

DOE RL

Contract No.:

RL14383

Modification No.:

A001

Distribution of Obligations Report

Fin Plan	RL	Fund Type	TQ App	propriati	on	89X024	49.91						
Control Bud Reference	<u>BNR</u>	Detail <u>Bud Ref</u>	Program Task	<u>OPI</u>	Local <u>Project</u>	Activity <u>Order</u>		<u>RL Task</u>	Prior Year Uncosted	This <u>Change</u>	Total FY BA <u>Signed</u>	Total Funds Available <u>Signed</u>	Total Funds Available For Obligation
								•	, and the second second				* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
	820101000		TSKM1WPHY04P4	OR90				0000	.00.	18,000.00	.00.	18,000.00	18,000.00
IWO M1WPH	IYO4P4 SUPP#0 W	TTH PNSO OBS -OR	90 COST OR20									·	<u> </u>
Total Control B	udget Ref:					•			.00	18,000.00	.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
Total BNR:		820101000							.00	18,000.00	.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
Total BNR Con	trol:	820101000							.00.	18,000.00	.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
•	EW1001206		ADSRL1000PD					RPH3	.00	11,000.00	.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
Funds alloca	ted to start the Adv	vance Med contract									· ·		
Total Control B	udget Ref:			*. •					.00	11,000.00	.00	11,000.00	11,000.00
Total BNR:		EW1001206						. ,	.00	11,000.00	.00.	11,000.00	11,000.00
Total BNR Con	itrol:	EW1000000							.00.	11,000.00	.00.	11,000,00	11,000.00
Total Fund Type	e:	TQ							.00	29,000.00	.00	29,000.00	29,000.00
								•					
Total Fin P	Plan:	RL							.00	1,530,545.35	.00	1,530,545.35	1,530,545.35

DOE RL Contract No.:

RL14383

Modification No.:

A001

Distribution of Obligations Report

Fin Plan	RV	Fund Type	TQ	Appropriati	on	89X0249.91						•	
Control Bud Reference	BNR	Detail <u>Bud Ref</u>	Program Task	<u>opi</u>	Local <u>Project</u>	Activity <u>Order</u>	RL Task		Prior Year <u>Uncosted</u>	This <u>Change</u>	Total FY BA <u>Signed</u>	Total Funds Available <u>Signed</u>	Total Funds Available For Obligation
	EW1001206		ADSRL1000PE)			OPH2		.00	15,000.00	.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
This is the Jui	ne thru Sept initio	l funding for Advance	e Med.										
Țotal Control B	udget Ref:								.00	15,000.00	.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Total BNR:		EW1001206	÷						.00.	15,000,00	.00.	15,000.00	15,000.00
Total BNR Con	trol:	EW1000000		•					.00.	15,000.00	.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Total Fund Type	e:	TQ		•					.00	15,000.00	.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
											<u> </u>		
Total Fin P	Plan:	RV ₁					-	n _e	.00	15,000.00	.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Grand Tota	ıl:					.*			\$0.00	\$1,545,545.35	\$0.00	\$1,545,545.35	\$1,545,545.35

Obsolete) U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY INDIVIDUAL PROCUREMENT ACTION REPORT (IPAR)														
ADD/CHANGE/D	ELETE		⊠ Ac	dd					☐ Cha	ange				Delete
f							PRO	CURE	MENT A	CTI	ONS		 	
1. AWARD BIN					2. MOD	NUM	BER				3. KIND OF	AWARD		
DE-AC06-0	4RL14	383			A001						1T			
4. DUNS NO.			5. CO	NTRA	ACTORS	NAM	E				6. DIVISION		7. MASTER BIN	
05-350-6	312		A	dvan	ceMed (Corpo	oration				İ			
8. STATE			9. CO		₹Y	-	D. CITY				11. COUNT	Y	12. ZIP CODE	13. CONG. DIST.
WA			USA			R	ichland				Benton		99352	04
14. CO SIZE			15. TC	OB CO	ODE	16	6. SDB	17.	B(A)PGM		18. EMG SN	1 BUS	19. HUBZONE BUS	20. VERY SM BUS
☐ SMALL 🗵	OTHE	R	B22				YES 🖾 NO	ים	′ES ⊠	NO	☐ YES ☑	ON D	☐ YES ☒ NO	☐ YES ☑ NO
21. TYPE OF AW	/ARD		22. E-	GOV	Т	23	3. R & D	24.	SUPP SE	RV		25. SAFE	ETY & HEALTH	26. HISPANIC INST.
V			В				YES NO		☐ YE	s D	I NO	D	YES NO	☐ YE\$ ☑ NO
27. ADMIN DELE	G OFF		28 AD	MIN	DELEG D	ATE		29.	TECH RE	P N	ME		30. SR INVESTIGAT	OR
06								Jo	hn Hall				Martin Zizzi	
31. GOVT PROP	ERTY		32. 0	STI D	EL.			· ·		33.	COG FED AG	ENCY	34. COG DOE OFF	35. IDV FEE
В											og .		06	
36. DIRECTED A	WARD		37. PF	RODL	JCT SER\	/	38. NAIC			39.	TRADE COUN	ITRY	40. BUNDLED RQMT	41. MULTI-YEAR
☐ YES	⊠ NC	·	Q201				621111						D	☐ YES ☒ NO
42. EPA PRODU	CT		43. EF	PA RE	C MAT		44. PERF BAS	SED			45, SUBCO	N PLAN	46. PRICE EVAL AD	J
E						İ	⊠ YES □	NO			С		00	
47. COMP PROC	EDURE	s	48.OF	FERS	3						49. SYNOPS	SIS	50. COMM ITEM	51. SB DEMO PGM
F&O			4							A			☐ YES ☑ NO	☐ YES 🖾 NO
52. A-76 ACTION	I		53. DA	VIS-	BACON A	CT			54. WA	LSH-	HEALEY	·	55. SERVICE CONT	RACT ACT
☐ YES	⊠ NC)			☐ YE	ES [⊠ NO				YES NO)	Yes	
56. OTHER AGE	NCY	57. FA	DODA	AC		58.F.	A REAS PURC	Н	59. FA	СОМ	M ITEM		60. FA CLING COH	61. FA CLAIMANT
									F				☐ YES ☑ NO	
62. AWARD DAT	E		63	B. EFF	FECTIVE	DATE			64. CO	MPLE	TION DATE		65. ULT COMPLETIO	N DATE
1/6/2004			6/	4/20	04				09/30/	2006	;		09/30/2013	
66. DESCRIPTIO	N OF W	ORK Inc	remen	tal fu	ınding.									····
67. EPACT	68. EF	PACT AMT	-	1	69. SPE	CIAL	IST			7	0. Contr. Off 0	Code	71. AWARD STATUS	72. RETIREMENT DATE
No					Stacie					. '				72. NOTINEWENT DATE
73. ULT AWARD VALUE/ADJ 74. GOVT SHARE 75. AWARDEE 76. TOTAL AWARD 77. B&R CODE 78.B&R DOLLARS 79. OTH FUND AGY														
\$96,250,000.00	\$1	1,540,54	5.35		\$0		1,540,5	45.35		ı	e attached akout		1,540,545.35	
				i			0	FFICE	USE FI	L ELD:	S		- 1	
80 DATE		81.DOL	ARS_				82. MISC		8:	3 INT	OFFICE USE		84. PR NUMBER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
85. TEXT													ED TO OFFICE	
T'M' 														
				S	ee Hand	ook:	for the Prepara	uon of	tne Indiv	rdual	Procurement	Action Re	eport	

Original - Contract File

10 de 19 0 Mario - 1, 1

Goldenrod - ADP Entry

DOE-F-4200.33# (03-96)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY **Procurement Request-Authorization**

Formerly PR-799A (Previous editions are obsolete)

			INITIAL PADS	DATA	ENTRY IN	FORMATIO	N		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· ···-
Awarding Office	U.S. Depa				2. Initia	ting Office E	Budget	Divisi	on	
3. PRA Number	04RL14383.	001			4. Cha	nge/Correction	on in Proc	ess?	Yes No	
5. Description of W	/ork/Purpose of A	ssistance								·
Incremental	funding				•					
Has List of Sour	ces Been Attache	ed? 🗆 Yes	□No							
6. Awardee Name Adva 6a. Division	e anceMed Cor	poration			7. Addr	1327	5 Shad ville,	y Grove	e Road 0850	
8. Government S	harel		9. Awardee Share	e			10.	Total	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
11. Total Funds Th	<u>d</u>	N GIG	25	\$	0.00				\$0.00	
12. Name - Project	<u> </u>	0,040,	gnature			14. Date		15. Office	a Codo	
12. Name - Project	i Manageminiato	1 13. 36				}				
John B. Sel	lards	fo	~ f fello	do		6/4/	4	16. Telep	phone Number 373-	-0664
			GENERAL	. AWA	RD INFOR	MATION	/			.
17. Acquisition Advisory & A A/E Service Construction			search & Developmo	ent	Suppo	ort Services	18. Fin	ancial Assi Cooperati Grant	stance ive Agreement	
19. Product/Servic	e Code (Applies t	o Acquisition or	nly)		20. CFI	OA (Applies t	o Assistar	nce Only)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
21. Master BIN					22. Des	ired Award [Date		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
23. Unsolicited Pro	posal Number		 		24. Pro	ect Number				:
			FU	NDS C	OMMITTE	D				
25. Approp. Symbol	26. B&R No.	27. Dollar Ar	nt. 28. Obj. Clas	s 29. /	ADS/TTP	30. AFP	31. Progi	ram Budgel	t Official's Signature**	32. CFA
89X0251.91	820201000	431,447	.50	n/a	ì	RL	10	S fel	los	RL9F
89X0251.91	820201000	119,744	.92	n/ā	9	RL	1//1	-61	effects	RL9L
89X0251.91	820201000	39,679	.92	n/a	1	RL	/ Bl	nB A	ellede	RL9B
(Continued)								· .		
33. From Continua	tion Sheet				34. Proj	ect Period	-			•
35. Total Funds Th Are These Ann		Yes 🗌	No		36. Bud	get Period blies to Assis	tance Aw	ards Only)		
CERTIFYING OFFI	 	ertify That the I	Funds Cited in Item	35 Are			Ranco Am	ards Only)		
37. Name and Title	992	yw	38. Signat	rafe	1	1			39. Date	
JJ Dippel, P	ccountant			<i>[[</i>	Ly2	M.			6/4/2	004
40. Name and Title	 		PROGRAN		EWINĠ Ó	FFICIAL			140 8-4-	<u> </u>
			41. S@mat		, X	doni	ick.		42. Date	1.016
Stacie Sedgw 43. For Initiating Of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Use					<u>up</u>		10	1704
44. Type of Procure	ement Action (TP	A) Code			45. Neg	otiator Code				
46. Security. Will e	employees require OE F 5634.2, (05	security cleara i-94) "Contract	inces for performan Security Classificati	ce of th	is procure cification.	ment?	Yes	☐ No		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
☐ Yes ☐ No	o If yes, does it is	nvolve either a		opment					EPACT requirement ial application?	•
Note: **We Hereby	Certify That Fund	is Cited Are Pro	oper For This Procu	remen	and In C	ompliance W	ith Applica	able Appro	priations Acts and Fis	cal Law.
Distribute 5 co	oies to: Contracti	ng Office (White	e), Data Entry Contr Disadvantaged B	ol Poin Jusines	t (Blue), C s Utilizatio	ontroller (Pii n (Goldenro	nk), Initiati d).	ing Office (Green), and Office of	Small and

U.S Department of Energy

PROCUREMENT REQUEST-AUTHORIZATION FUNDING DATA CONTINUATION SHEET

PRA Number	04RL14383.	.001			2. Cha		ection in Process Yes No	
25. Approp. Symbol	26. B&R Number	27. Dollar Amount	28. Obj. Class	29. ADS/T	TΡ	30. AFP	31. Program Budget Official's Signature**	32. CFA
89X024291	EY3542401	140,000	252	PL-00	40	2	John 62040.	RNKA
8910243.91	/m1801	15.538.14		1///		RL	Kathy Brarews Inish	0000
89 x 0249.91		11,000	252	RL10	_		Patty Ensign	RPH3
89×0242,91		4,000	252	RL-0	040	RL	10/2/04	RNAA
\$9X0243.91		42430.10	252	NA		RL	Kardi Massey 6/4/04	0000
89X0243.91	#D2006100	2196.31	252	NA		RL	Kandi Massey 6/4/04	0000
89X0243.91	MD2006200		252	NA		RL	Kardi Marson 6/4/04	0000
894024991								
3 17 02 1 11	3 10 100	18,000.00	Blank	TSK MILL	NPH UN	193 RL	Dell Kling 6/4/64	0000
89x0251.91	82010100	500,000,00		TSHR	ANU	NED RL	Del Kling 6/4/04	0000
Q 74 2451. V	00010100	3-0.1116.60	3000	7. 02.52.5				
								
ļ-								
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
			<u> </u>					
				<u> </u>				
								
					-			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
1						<u> </u>		-
				ļ				

**Note: We Hereby Certify That Funds Cited Are Proper For This Procurement And In Compliance With Applicable Appropriations Acts and Fiscal Law.

Distribute 5 copies to: Contracting Office (White), Data Entry Control Point (Blue), Controller (Pink), Initiating Office (Green), and Office of Small and Disadvantaged Business Utilization (Goldenrod).

Τ

2002

DOE F 4200.34# (09-95)

U.S Department of Energy

PROCUREMENT REQUEST-AUTHORIZATION FUNDING DATA CONTINUATION SHEET

1. PRA Number	04RL14383.	.001		$\neg \uparrow$	2 Cha	ange/	Corre	ction in Process	☐Yes	⊠No .	
25. Approp. Symbol	26. BÄR Number	27. Dollar Amount	28. Obj. Class	29. ADS/TT	Р	30.	AFP	31. Program Budge	et Official's Sig	gnature"	32. CFA
8940211291		ļ	_A51	P-20		- 1	_	JANE -	10 2 104		
20 X C BAB. 61	Smimsve	15.000	923	Ruce	OPD.	R	7	passo / the	cos-	10/5/ps	ÇR HÐ
								9			#
	1			ļ. <u>·</u>						<u> </u>	
5											
•			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
							-				is Re
				ļ		ļ	<u> </u>				
				<u> </u>							
<u> </u>						┝					3
			· ·	-		 				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	:
•				-		-	!	,		:	·
				 -		<u> </u>	 	,			
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	ļ					 -	1	•			
<u> </u>						 		*		:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	1		<u> </u>	 							
				-							
-			 -	-	_		<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*****	
										<u></u> -	
		-									
1	-		1								:
· <u>·</u>											:
,		 									
											
				1							
,											
· · ·	 										
										1:	
	<u> </u>									•	
1											
1								·			[
										:	
				<u> </u>							
'											
										<u>.</u>	
									· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• .	
-				<u> </u>							
-	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>							-
	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			_						
	ļ	<u> </u>		ļ			· .			* • 5	
1	1	 				1					
1 1		-1	ī	1		:		1			

"Note: We Hereby Certify That Funds Cited Are Proper For This Procurement And in Compliance With Applicable Appropriations Acts and Fisical Law.

Distribute 5 copies to: Contracting Office (White), Data Entry Control Point (Blue), Controller (Pink), Initiating Office (Green), and Office of Small and Disadvantaged Business Utilization (Goldenrod).

JAVNHOL		LISTING OF ENTRIES BY X	D SHOWN AT: 06/04/04	19:40:37	PAGE 1	
XID CID	FP DCS MAP CC	OBJ FT RESP B&R	OPI SUPP-DATA	PROGRAM-TASK E	UDGET-REF LOC-PROJ	AMOUNT REC-STATE REL-TRAN
08085218 RL14383	RL 09-592 RO10 0000	254 TF RJJ2 LM0801000				73,538.14 VALID
08085219 RL14383	RL 09-592 RO14 0000	TP RJJ2 820101000	OR90	TSKRLADVMED		500,000.00 VALID
08085220 RL14383	RL 09-592 ROAC RNKA	A 254 TP RJJ2 EY3542401		ADSRL0040	•	140,000.00 VALID
08085221 RL14383	RL 09-592 ROAC RNAA	A 254 TP RJJ2 EY3542401		ADSRL0040		4,000.00 VALID
08085222 RL14383	RL 09-592 RO10 0000	254 TF RJJ2 HA1001000				42,430.10 VALID
08085223 RL14383	RL 09-592 RO10 0000	254 TF RJJ2 HD2006100	•			2,196.31 VALID
08085224 RL14383	RL 09-592 RO10 0000	254 TF RJJ2 HD2006200			the second second	143,508.46 VALID
08085225 RL14383	RL 09-592 RO11 BHI1	TP RJJ2 820201000	RL9B			39,679.92 VALID
08085226 RL14383	RL 09-592 RO11 FDH1	TP RJJ2 820201000	RL9F	•		431,447.50 VALID
08085227 RL14383	RL 09-592 RO11 LMH1	TP RJJ2 820201000	RL9L			119,744.92 VALID
08085230 RL14383	RL 09-592 ROAC RPH3	3 254 TQ RJJ2 EW1001206		ADSRL1000PD		11,000.00 VALID
08085240 RL14383	RL 09-592 RO14 0000	TQ RJJ2 820101000	OR90	TSKM1WPHY04P4	· · · · · · · · ·	18,000.00 VALID
08085229 RL14383	RV 09-592 ROAC OPH2	2 254 TQ RJJ2 EW1001206		ADSRL1000PD		15,000.00 VALID
				TOTAL	1,5	40,545.35

±: